PRATRIES EDGE

NORTH PHASE LAKEFRONT
LOTS NOW AVAILABLE!

P o, T il oo ot
LOT # PRICE
Lot 41 SOLD
D. Lot 42 SOLD
Lot 43 SOLD
Lot 44 SOLD
Lot 45 SOLD
Lot 46 $220,000
Lot 47 SOLD
Lot 48 $238,500
Lot 49 $257,500
Lot 50 SOLD
Lot 51 $269,000
Lot 52 SOLD
Lot 53 SOLD
Lot 54 SOLD

SEANMA WYND

5 ®F

APPROX. SQ. FT.
9,272
9,032
8,371
7,993
6,727 S
5,697
sor1 # 4
6,045 —

6,526

6,659 /
6,818 E)
6,993 2
6,563

Y

9,094

'S

7/ / | LAKEFRONT COTTAGES |

ShorewesTt

REALTORS"®

KURT
BENZEL

REALTOR®

SHOREWEST.COM 414.331.0565

EOE

©Shorewest, REALTORS® MQ 2023

EHO

Up to date as of 08/14/2023



