PRAIRIE'S EDGE

NORTH PHASE LAKEFRONT LOTS NOW AVAILABLE!

A STATE OF THE STA	and the same	
LOT#	PRICE	APPROX. SQ. FT.
Lot 41	SOLD	9,272
Lot 42	SOLD	9,032
Lot 43	SOLD	8,371
Lot 44	SOLD	7,993
Lot 45	SOLD	6,727
Lot 46	\$220,000	5,697
Lot 47	SOLD	5,871
Lot 48	\$238,500	6,045
Lot 49	\$257,500	6,526
Lot 50	SOLD	6,659
Lot 51	\$269,000	6,818
Lot 52	SOLD	6,993
Lot 53	SOLD	6,563
Lot 54	SOLD	9,094

SEANMA WYND



LAKEFRONT COTTAGES







414.331.0565

EH0

SOLD

SOLD